SANDLER

582 MT

SPECIFICATION

Folding No
Overall Height 72cm
Overall Width 50.5cm
Weight 14.1kg
Carton Weight 17kg
Carton Volume 0.07m?
Quantity / Carton 1
FINISHES

View available finishes online >

RANGE

Discover the full range online >

NORTH AMERICA
Sandler Seating Inc., 1201 Peachtree Street NE, Suite 1625 Atlanta, GA 30361, USA

EUROPE

28.3"

19.9"

31.09Ibs

37.48lbs

2.47ft°
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