SANDLER



582 MT

ET AL COLLECTION

Table base. Available in powdercoat painted finishes. Optional upcharge for outdoor version with galvanizedtreated frame and adjustable feet.

SPECIFICATION

Folding	No	
Overall Height	72cm	28.3"
Overall Width	50.5cm	19.9"
Weight	14.1kg	31.09lbs
Carton Weight	17kg	37.48lbs
Carton Volume	0.07m ³	2.47ft ³
Quantity / Carton	1	

FINISHES

View available finishes online >

RANGE

Discover the full range online >

NORTH AMERICA +1 404 982 9000 Sandler Seating Inc., 1201 Peachtree Street NE, Suite 1625 Atlanta, GA 30361, USA

EUROPE +44 (0)203 284 8000 Sandler Seating Ltd., 1A Fountayne Road, London, N15 4QL, United Kingdom

